Monoblock System
Patent.
I679080
ER
Supplement
Monoblock System
Ergo
( )

LØ
d
Ergo
Ød
99816-M19S 25
99816-M22S 28
*
7Nine9 Ergo
V045 / V060
NC2032NC2071 NC9031 NC2032 NC9031NC2071
45° 60° P M N
NC2071
NC2032
NC9031
L
45° 99816-V045 V0450...
22
NS-22044
0.9Nm NK-T7
60° 99816-V060 V060...
L S Re Wmin. Wmax. Tmin. Tmax.
45° V04506T1W06
NC2071 TiN
K20F 6.35 2.0 0.2

L
S
P M N
NC2032
XP9001
P M N
NC2032
s
LL
L
99816-X060 22
NS-22044
0.9Nm NK-T7
L S Re R max.
Depth Wmax. Tmax.
30° X060A30R020
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 6 2.05 0.2 0.15 0.84 0.6
XP9001 Polished
45° X060A45R020
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 6 2.05 0.2 0.12 1.1 0.8
XP9001 Polished
60° X060A60R020
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 6 2.05 0.2 0.10 1.39 1.0
XP9001 Polished
L S Re Wmin. Wmax. Tmax.
30° X060A30W020R
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 6 2.05 0.04 0.20 0.74 0.6
XP9001 Polished
45° X060A45W020R
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 6 2.05 0.04 0.20 1.03 0.8
XP9001 Polished
60° X060A60W020R
NC2032 TiAlN
K20F 6 2.05 0.04 0.20 1.36 1.0
XP9001 Polished
Tm
ax
.
Re
Wmin.
Wmax.
L S Tmin. Tmax.
60° X060A60T6-NC2032
TiAlN K20F
6 2.0 0.1 1.9
90° X060A90T6-NC2032 6 2.0 0.5 2.0
0.5mm
90
60° 90°
L

Ød
99816-M19S 25
99816-M22S 28
*
10 Nine9 Ergo
Ø10 ~ Ø32mm
NC2033 NC9031
Power Mill
G6.3
10000
r.p.m
P M N
NC2033
NC9031
ØD L 刃 数
99816-10A06 10
14.5
2 5
NS-18037
0.6Nm NK-T6
99816-12A06 12 2 4
99816-16A06 16 3 2
99816-20A06 20 3 2
99816-25A06 25 4 1.3
99816-32A06 32 4 1
超硬材質 Re Ap L W S
A9GT0602 01H
NC2033 TiAIN K20F
0.1 5 6.5 4 2.45

3
mm
G6.3
10000
r.p.m
IC  d1 d2     d3 L1 L2 L3 CT
±0.025
10
I9MT1003B0100- NC2057
AL(L) P35
1.00
+0.14
  0
2.12 3.15 1.3 2.21 2.51
12.35
I9MT1003B0125- NC2057 1.25 2.65 4.00 1.6 2.75 3.14
I9MT1003B0150- NC2057 1.50 3.18 4.50 2.0 3.45 3.84
I9MT1003B0160- NC2057 1.60 3.35 5.00 2.0 3.46 3.93
I9MT1003B0200- NC2057 2.00 4.25 6.30 2.5 4.39 4.98
I9MT1003B0250- NC2057 2.50 5.30 8.00 3.1 5.53 6.28
I9MT1003B0300- NC2057 3.00 +0.18
  0
6.46 9.00 4.1 7.10 7.83
I9MT1003B0315- NC2057 3.15 6.70 10.0 3.9 6.90 7.85
IC ØD L
10 99816-IC10BH 16 45
NS-25060
0.9Nm NK-T7
IC  d1 d2     L1 L2 R CT
±0.025
10
I9MT1003R0100- NC2057
AL(L) P35
1.00
+0.14
  0
2.12 2.16 4.72 2.8
12.35
I9MT1003R0125- NC2057 1.25 2.65 2.74 5.22 3.5
I9MT1003R0150- NC2057 1.50 3.60 3.67 6.14 5.0
I9MT1003R0160- NC2057 1.60 3.35 3.45 5.32 4.5
I9MT1003R0200- NC2057 2.00 4.25 4.45 6.50 5.65
I9MT1003R0250- NC2057 2.50 5.30 5.59 7.66 7.15
I9MT1003R0300- NC2057 3.00 +0.18
  0
5.70 6.92 9.50 10.00
I9MT1003R0315- NC2057 3.15 6.70 7.21 8.93 9.00
ICØ
D
L
•

13Nine9 Ergo
i-Center
60° 90° 120°
Dmax.
Tmax.
G6.3
10000
r.p.m
NewNew
IC ØD L
10 99816-IC10BH 16 45
NS-25060
0.9Nm NK-T7
 L S Dmax. Tmax. CT
±0.025
60° I9MT1003CT060- NC2057
AL(L) P35
8 3 10 7.5
12.3590° I9MT1003CT090- NC2057 5.6 3 10 4.6
120° I9MT1003CT120- NC2057 5.7 3 10 2.9CT
10
L
S
IC